
Medical Cannabis Seed-To-Sale Tracking System RFP 

Pre-Proposal Conference Attendee List - July 8, 2016 

Name Company Address City, State Voice E-mail  MBE

Eric Johnston III

Govt. Relations 

Professional Annapolis, MD 21401 202.406.0049 Eric.Johnston3@gmail.com Yes

Scott Denholm Metrc

2525 Drane Field 

Road, Suite 8 Lakeland, Fl 33811-1344 615.509.6893 Scott.Denholm@franwell.com No

Mark Williams

Keystone Dispensary 

Solutions 151 Bryce Way Windber, PA 15963 814.254.2256 Mark@Keystonedispensarysolutions.com No

Richard Dunn Microsoft Dyanamics

12012 Sunset Hills 

Road, Ste. 100 Reston, VA 20190 703.935-6701 richdunn@microsoft.com No

William Askinazi

Askinazi Law & 

Business, LLC

12504 Palatine 

Court Potomac, MD 20854 301.540.5380 Askinazilaw@gmail.com No

Chris Thomas MJ Freeway 

1601 Arapahoe 

Street Denver, CO 80202 720.252.4947 chris@mjfreeway.com   No

Michael Johansen RWL 

225 Duke of 

Gloucester Street Annapolis, MD 21401 410.269.5066 mjohansen@rwlls.com No

Patrick Vo BioTrackTHC 

3101 N. Federal 

Highway #400 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33306 954.696.3932 patrick.vo@biotrackthc.com No

Cody Stiffler BioTrackTHC 

2101 N. Federal 

Highway #400 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33306 954.232.9945 Cody@biotrackthc.com No

Gail Rand ForwardGro 605 Main Street Stevensville, MD 21666 410.507.9255 gail@forwardgro.com No

Greg Liss Kind Financial

1680 Vine Street, 

Ste. 706 Los Angeles, CA 90028 323.703.1365 greg@kind.financial.com No

Chris Ellis Beacon- ID

7326 E. Evans Rd, 

Ste. B Scottsdale, AZ 85260 480.248.7480 cellis@beacon-id.com No

Ajay Gupta

Health Solutions 

Research, Inc 

15200 Shady Grove 

Rd., Ste. 305 Rockville, MD 20850 240.731.0756 Agupta@HealthSolutionsResearch.org No

Mark Bitonti CITI 7799 Leesburg Pike Falls Church, VA 22043 703.483.4300 mbitonti@citi-us.com No

Virat Tiwari CITI 7799 Leesburg Pike Falls Church, VA 22043 703.483.4302 vitiwari@citi-us.com No

Dan Shattuck BMB Associates 18 Pinkney Street Annapolis, MD 21401 410.269.1503 dans@bmbassoc.com No

John Gray ACNC 

5707 Calverton 

Street, Ste. B Catonsville. MD 21228 443.840.9908 john.gray@acnc-md.com No
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